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. Personal Details
Sanction

Details
Financial Detail (Rs.)

Inspection

Detail

                    

#SNo

Beneficiary

Father/Spo

use Name

[Reg. No.]

Scheme

Name

/Financial

Year

Priority

Category

BPL Family

ID No.

Nrega Job

Card

No./SECC

Tin No.

Site

Allotted By

Govt

House

status

Sanction

No.

Sanction

Date)

Sanctioned

Amount(Rs.

)

No. of

Installment

Amount

Released(R

s.)

Last

Amount

Transfer

Date

Inspection

Date

Inspecting

Officer

                    

1

BHARAT

VASANT

VARATH

A  /

VASANT

[MH1323

32258]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/178

[1323322

58]

Below

Foundati

on Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 2 85000

01-07-

2025

12-06-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

2

KANCHA

N

VAMAN

SURTI /

VAMAN

[MH1271

89822]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/133

[1271898

22]

Below

Foundati

on Level

MH02004

/2/3222

11-02-

2025
120000 1 15000

24-02-

2025

13-10-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

3

KIRAN

RAMU

KOL /

RAMU

KOL

[MH1232

72066]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/183

[1232720

66]

Below

Foundati

on Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 2 85000

22-05-

2025

16-05-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

4

PRAFHU

L

VITTHAL

DOLHAR

I /

VITTHAL

[MH1271

82211]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/193

[1271822

11]

Below

Foundati

on Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

27-08-

2025

13-10-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

5

ALKA

GANESH

SURTI  /

GANESH

[MH1323

27416]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/203

[1323274

16]

Complete

d

MH02004

/2/1826

19-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

21-07-

2025

26-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

6

DEEP

AKA

ARVIND

CHUMB

HALE /

ARIVIND

[MH1323

30998]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/221

[1323309

98]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

02-08-

2025

12-09-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

7

DHARAM

DAS

BHAGVA

N

MACHHI

/

BHAGVA

N

MACHHI

[MH1218

37348]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/185

[1218373

48]

Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1774

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

13-01-

2025

31-03-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)



                    

8

GANESH

VISHNU

KOL /

VISHNU

KOL

[MH1217

92253]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/181

[1217922

53]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1716

12-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

29-01-

2025

31-03-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

9

GITEN

BHAGU

MACHHI

/ BHAGU

MACHHI

[MH1219

88251]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/188

[1219882

51]

Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1774

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

07-05-

2025

18-09-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

10

GOVIN

VAJYA

URADE /

VAJYA

VIKYA

URADR

[MH1221

72246]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/234

[1221722

46]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

09-05-

2025

16-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

11

JAYESH

SURESH

ARDORI

/

SURESH

VISHNU

ARDORI

[MH1226

82300]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/184

[1226823

00]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

01-07-

2025

21-09-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

12

KUSUM

JAYANTI

RATHOD

/

JAYANTI

[MH1391

45147]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/227

[1391451

47]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

25-04-

2025

22-04-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

13

LALITA

BHAGAT

BARI /

BHAGVA

N

[MH1288

76155]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/228

[1288761

55]

Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1958

27-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

24-04-

2025

22-04-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

14

NANIBAI

NARAYA

N

MACHHI

/

NARAYA

N

[MH1389

94627]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/219

[1389946

27]

N
Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1557

10-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

22-05-

2025

12-09-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

15

RAMDAS

BHAGW

AN

MACHHI

/

BHAGW

AN

MACHHI

[MH1219

88633]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/186

[1219886

33]

Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1888

25-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

07-05-

2025

04-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)



                    

16

REKHA

HARICH

AND

MACHHI

/

HARICH

AND

[MH1390

21111]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/240

[1390211

11]

Complete

d

MH02004

/4/1774

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

24-04-

2025

22-04-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

17

SADAND

RADKU

KOL /

RADKU

DAMA

KOL

[MH1229

11931]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/179

[1229119

31]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

22-05-

2025

15-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

18

SANTOS

H

GOPAL

ARDORI

/ GOPAL

ARDORI

[MH1366

79884]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/201

[1366798

84]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

27-03-

2025

01-04-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

19

SHAILA

VIJU

DANDEK

AR /

VIJU

[MH1232

73799]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/34

[1232737

99]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1716

12-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

01-07-

2025

04-08-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

20

SHAILA

VILASH

VARKHA

NDE  /

VILASH

VARKHA

NDE

[MH1366

80226]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/242

[1366802

26]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

01-07-

2025

12-09-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

21

SHARAD

LADKYA

ARDORI

/

LADKYA

ARDORI

[MH1232

68364]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/241

[1232683

64]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

01-07-

2025

29-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

22

SHATIS

GANPAT

KHARPA

DE  /

GANPAT

VALHYA

KHARPA

DE

[MH1225

79252]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/218

[1225792

52]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

09-05-

2025

04-07-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

23

VINOD

BABU

UMBARS

ADA /

BABU

UMBARS

ADA

[MH1218

14919]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/196

[1218149

19]

Complete

d

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 3 115000

29-01-

2025

31-03-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)



                    

24

AJAY

CHIMAN

VARKHA

NDE /

CHIMAN

VARKHA

NDE

[MH1366

79682]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/232

[1366796

82]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

27-08-

2025

12-09-

2018
-

                    

25

KISHAN

DAMOD

AR KENI

/

DAMOD

AR

[MH1258

74191]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/190

[1258741

91]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/4/2262

09-10-

2024
120000 1 15000

15-10-

2024

27-09-

2018
-

                    

26

KISHAN

SADASH

IV

DOMBA

RE /

SADASH

IV

[MH1323

19856]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/217

[1323198

56]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/4/2912

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

24-02-

2025

27-09-

2018
-

                    

27

KUNAL

SHIVAJI

DANDEK

AR  /

SHIVAJI

DANDEK

AR

[MH1232

68964]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/189

[1232689

64]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 0 -

12-09-

2018
-

                    

28

MALAWI

KASHIN

ATH

RAUT /

KASHIN

AT

[MH1323

20338]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/226

[1323203

38]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/4/1774

13-09-

2024
120000 1 15000

17-09-

2024

27-09-

2018
-

                    

29

RAJESH

PRADIP

KANEL /

PRADIP

KANEL

[MH1231

71326]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/195

[1231713

26]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/1773

13-09-

2024
120000 0 -

12-09-

2018
-

                    

30

RESHMA

SANJAY

UMBARS

ADA /

BABU

UMBARS

ADA

[MH1218

35464]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/253

[1218354

64]

N

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2445

27-11-

2024
120000 0 -

11-09-

2018
-

                    

31

SANDIP

MILIND

KORDA

/ MILIND

POSLYA

KORDA

[MH1232

70341]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/191

[1232703

41]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

27-08-

2025

12-09-

2018
-



                    

32

SATISH

DATTU

DUBLA /

DATTU

[MH1232

73241]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/213

[1232732

41]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 0 -

15-09-

2018
-

                    

33

SHATISH

KISAN

KORDA

/ KISHAN

KORDA

[MH1232

70875]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/246

[1232708

75]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 0 -

12-09-

2018
-

                    

34

SUNIL

BACHHU

VARKHA

NDE /

BACHHU

[MH1391

45154]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/225

[1391451

54]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

21-03-

2025

26-11-

2018
-

                    

35

SUNIL

VISHNU

KOL /

VISHNU

[MH1391

45126]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/248

[1391451

26]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

24-02-

2025

26-11-

2018
-

                    

36

UNTAME

D

GAMPU

PANTAL

E /

GAMPU

[MH1323

31491]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/180

[1323314

91]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 1 15000

21-03-

2025

11-10-

2018
-

                    

37

VASANTI

PRAKAS

H KOL /

PRAKAS

H

MORAL

KOL

[MH1225

78668]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/148

[1225786

68]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/1887

25-09-

2024
120000 0 -

12-09-

2018
-

                    

38

VINAY

RAMU

KAVTYA

/ RAMU

[MH1390

27830]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/197

[1390278

30]

House

Sanction

ed

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 0 -

26-11-

2018
-

                    

39

GEETA

LADKYA

RINJAD /

LADKYA

HARJAI

RINJAD

[MH1232

67682]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/235

[1232676

82]

Lintel

Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

13-08-

2025

04-08-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)

                    

40

GULAB

CHANDU

ARDORI

/

CHANDU

LADKYA

ARDORI

[MH1229

10115]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/187

[1229101

15]

Lintel

Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 2 85000

30-07-

2025

13-10-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)



                             

                    

41

SOMA

BABU

DUBLA /

BABU

[MH1232

74323]

PMAYG

[2024-

2025]

NA NA

MH-02-

004-058-

001/147

[1232743

23]

Lintel

Level

MH02004

/1/2911

28-01-

2025
120000 3 115000

01-07-

2025

12-06-

2025

By

Mobile

App ( By

Mobile

App)


